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1 a Bütikofer Lukas 10.00
+ Wittwer Josias * 10.00

1 b Feller Christian 10.00
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 10.00

1 c Gobeli Marc 10.00
+ Schönenberger Björn 10.00

1 d Kehrli Bruno 10.00
+ Wyss Sämi (1998) 10.00

1 e Kohli Robin 10.00
+ Meyer Simon 10.00

1 f Meyer Simon (1999) 10.00
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00

1 g Suter André (1999) 10.00
+ Bühler Roland 10.00

1 h Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00
+ Gilgen Marco (1999) 10.00

1 i Truniger Manuel 10.00
+ Brunner Reto 10.00

1 j Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00
+ Ryser Kevin 10.00

2 a Bänziger Peter 9.75
+ Camenzind Ivan 9.75

2 b Grossmann Matthias 9.75
+ Bohren Lukas (1998) 9.75

2 c Klossner Adrian * 9.75
+ Aellen Florian 9.75

2 d Leuenberger Michael * 9.75
+ Gerber Thomas * 9.75

2 e Ramseier Thomas 9.75
+ Müller Marc 9.75

2 f Trachsel Daniel 9.75
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75

2 g Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

2 h Waber Lorenz * 9.75
+ Bänziger Peter 9.75

2 i Zahler André 9.75
+ Nägeli Daniel 9.75

3 a Moser Michael ** 9.00
- Wittwer Jan * 9.00

3 b Wickli Beat ** 9.00
- Zenger Niklaus *** 9.00

3 c Zenger Niklaus *** 9.00
- Wickli Beat ** 9.00

4 a Alder Armin 8.75
- Kehrli Rolf 8.75

4 b Anderegg Simon *** 8.75
- Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75

4 c Bischof Martin 8.75
- Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.75

4 d Bühler Marcel 8.75
- Scherrer Willi 8.75

4 e Charrière Vital 8.75
- Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.75

4 f Glarner Matthias *** 8.75
- Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75

4 g Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75
- Anderegg Simon *** 8.75

4 h Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75
- Glarner Matthias *** 8.75

4 i Kehrli Rolf 8.75
- Alder Armin 8.75

4 j Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 k Ramseier Fritz * 8.75
- von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.75

4 l Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.75
- Charrière Vital 8.75

4 m Scherrer Willi 8.75
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

4 n Streuli Martin * 8.75
- Zenger Michael * 8.75

4 o von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.75
- Ramseier Fritz * 8.75

4 p Wittwer Jan * 8.75
- Moser Michael ** 8.75

4 q Zenger Michael * 8.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75

5 a Aellen Florian 8.50
o Klossner Adrian * 8.50

5 b Bohren Lukas (1998) 8.50
o Grossmann Matthias 8.50

5 c Brunner Reto 8.50
o Truniger Manuel 8.50

5 d Bühler Roland 8.50
o Suter André (1999) 8.50

5 e Camenzind Ivan 8.50
o Bänziger Peter 8.50

5 f Gerber Thomas * 8.50
o Leuenberger Michael * 8.50

5 g Gilgen Marco (1999) 8.50
o Thoma Nils (1999) 8.50

5 h Meyer Simon 8.50
o Kohli Robin 8.50

5 i Müller Marc 8.50
o Ramseier Thomas 8.50

5 j Nägeli Daniel 8.50
o Zahler André 8.50

5 k Oppliger Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Meyer Simon (1999) 8.50

5 l Ryser Kevin 8.50
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

5 m Schönenberger Björn 8.50
o Gobeli Marc 8.50

5 n Siegrist Lukas 8.50
o Trachsel Daniel 8.50

5 o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50

5 p Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50
o Feller Christian 8.50

5 q Wittwer Josias * 8.50
o Bütikofer Lukas 8.50

5 r Wyss Sämi (1998) 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


